
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
516 
49 
79 

717 
128 
18 

676 
51 
27 

728 
37 
16 
52 
58 

626 
219 
310 
532 
959 
150 
138 
996 
787 
124 
224 
227 
204 
446 
229 
60 

Name 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Hayden Schultz 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jody Barry 
Chris Parrish 
Jackson Blackmon 
Cassidy Heiser 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Toby Khamsouk 
Jerry Reeves 
Liam MacDonald 
Trevor Standish 
John Knowles 
Maxwell Toth 
Brian Mullins 
Ethan Cook 
Rodney Vest 
Carl Price 
Trevor Cece 
Robert Bettencourt 
Chris Speights 
Greg Reisinger 
Michael Henao 
Heather Trees 
Zach Thomas 
Edwin Cosme 
Adam Faussett 
Yaunce Long 
Darren James 
Sam Wiest 

Make 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:50.731 
1:51.516 
1:51.561 
1:51.865 
1:51.947 
1:52.255 
1:53.164 
1:53.539 
1:54.515 
1:56.684 
1:56.746 
1:56.841 
1:57.070 
1:57.078 
1:58.035 
1:58.286 
1:58.817 
1:58.886 
1:58.921 
1:59.188 
1:59.510 
2:00.369 
2:00.592 
2:00.974 
2:01.185 
2:01.986 
2:02.182 
2:05.155 
2:10.090 

In Lap 
8 

13 
8 

10 
13 
7 
7 

12 
12 
13 
9 

10 
7 

12 
10 
6 

11 
14 
10 
7 
6 

11 
12 
11 
11 
10 
14 
11 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.785 
0.830 
1.134 
1.216 
1.524 
2.433 
2.808 
3.784 
5.953 
6.015 
6.110 
6.339 
6.347 
7.304 
7.555 
8.086 
8.155 
8.190 
8.457 
8.779 
9.638 
9.861 

10.243 
10.454 
11.255 
11.451 
14.424 
19.359 

Sponsor 
Veloce Racing 
Hayden Schultz Racing 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 
Righteous Racing 
GCP 
Jackson Blackmon Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Robem Engineering 
Robem Engineering 
419 Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 
Robem Engineering 
626 Pack 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Vestment Realty 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
F'Cancer Racing 
JoeyO Racing 
SP8S Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
HeyNow CW Moto Racing 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
Redleg Racing 
Team Biothermal 
Calishine Racing 
Team CLE 
Ruthless Racing Inc 
LWT Racer 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #626 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/13/2021 9:39:32 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:00 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/13/2021 09:05 


